111-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
KW Series
Features
  Small size and lightweight
  PC Board Mountable
  -10 to +70 °C Continuous Operation
  85 - 265VAC Wide Range Input
  World-wide Agency Approvals

 HWS 15 to 1800W Single output
 ZWS 5 to 240W Single output, universal input
 KM 15 to 40W, Single, dual & triple outputs
Other Industrial Products
KW Outline Drawing
 PIN Function
FG Case (Frame Ground)
 AC(N) AC Neutral
 AC(L) AC Line
 -V Negative Voltage Out
 +V Positive Voltage Out
 COM Output common
 Model Voltage (V) Power (W) Current (A)
 Single Output
 KWS5-5 5V 5 1.00
 KWS10-5 5V 10 2.00
 KWS15-5 5V 15 3.00
 KWS5-12 12V 5 0.45
 KWS10-12 12V 10 0.90
 KWS15-12 12V 15 1.30
 KWS5-15 15V 5 0.35
 KWS10-15 15V 10 0.70
 KWS15-15 15V 15 1.00
 Dual Output
 KWD5-1212 ±12V 5 ±0.22
 KWD10-1212 ±12V 10 ±0.45
 KWD15-1212 ±12V 15 ±0.65